Fenner School of
Environment & Society
August 2021
themullooninstitute.org
M: 0437 162 002
Available Post-Grad Projects
Luke Peel – Research Coordinator

Fenner School of
Environment & Society
Research Opportunity
Table of Water Balance Weather Variables collected at 2 stations
28
Name Supplier Parameter Name Units Description
RAIN-9AM-1 Rainfall Since 9am mm Precipitation since 9am
TEMP-1 Air Temperature °C Air temperature
RH-1 Relative Humidity % Relative Humidity
DEW-1 Dew Point °C Dew Point
EVAP-1 Evaporation Rate mm/h Evaporation Rate
SOL-IN-1 Incoming Solar Radiation W/m2 Incoming Solar Radiation
SOL-OUT-1 Outgoing Radiation W/m2 Outgoing Solar Radiation
SOIL-HFLX-1 Soil Heat Flux W/m2 Soil Heat Flux
SOIL-TEMP-10CM-1 Soil Temp 10cm °C Soil Temperature 10 cm
SOIL-TEMP-20CM-1 Soil Temp 20cm °C Soil Temperature 20 cm
SOIL-TEMP-30CM-1 Soil Temp 30cm °C Soil Temperature 30 cm
SOIL-TEMP-40CM-1 Soil Temp 40cm °C Soil Temperature 40 cm
SOIL-TEMP-HD-1 Soil Temp HD °C Soil Temperature HD
PK-WND-GUST-1 Peak Wind Gust km/h Peak Wind Gust
V-WND-DIR-1 Vector Wind Direction NESW Vector Wind Direction
V-WND-SPD-1 Vector Wind Speed km/h Vector Wind Speed
WND-DIR-1 Wind Direction NESW Wind Direction
WND-SPD-1 Wind Speed km/h Wind Speed
BARO-1 Barometric Pressure hPa Barometric Pressure
SOIL-VWC-10CM-1 Soil Moisture 10cm VWC% Soil Volumetric Water Content 10 cm
SOIL-VWC-20CM-1 Soil Moisture 20cm VWC% Soil Volumetric Water Content 20 cm
SOIL-VWC-30CM-1 Soil Moisture 30cm VWC% Soil Volumetric Water Content 30 cm
SOIL-VWC-40CM-1 Soil Moisture 40cm VWC% Soil Volumetric Water Content 40 cm